
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA DANCE SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 5 FEBRUARY, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

142 1 GO BANG Pnau1 UMA 5798329
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THESE DAYS

SILENCE

I MISS YOU

COLA

DIRTY SEXY MONEY

SICK BOY

LET YOU DOWN

NUMB

FEELS GREAT

STARGAZING EP

BAD AT LOVE

MISS YOU

ANYWAY

SO FAR AWAY

LONELY TOGETHER

FAKE MAGIC

FEELS

CLOSER

DANCING

Rudimental Feat. Jess Glynne, Macklemo…

Marshmello x Khalid

Clean Bandit Feat. Julia Michaels

Camelphat & Elderbrook

David Guetta & Afrojack Feat. Charli XCX …

The Chainsmokers

Peking Duk Feat. Icona Pop

Hayden James Feat. GRAACE

Cheat Codes Feat. Fetty Wap & CVBZ

Kygo

Halsey

Cashmere Cat Feat. Major Lazer & Tory …

Tyron Hapi Feat. Mimoza

Martin Garrix & David Guetta Feat. Jamie …

Avicii

Peking Duk & AlunaGeorge

Calvin Harris Feat. Pharrell Williams, Katy …

The Chainsmokers Feat. Halsey

Kylie Minogue
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RCA/SME

EW/WAR

ADA/WAR

PLG/WAR

COL/SME

SME

FCL
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CAP/EMI

INR/UMA

UMA

EPI/SME

INR/UMA

RCA/SME

COL/SME

COL/SME
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190295686093

G010003789784Z

190295730307

826194369798

190295713362

G010003861177Q

G010003820453E

FCL203

190295722944

G0100038141536

US-UM7-17-02220

6738373

6704121

G010003851690O

5795816

G010003730644W

G010003754353Z

G010003574255S
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